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Student Satisfaction 
Spring 2022

Source: Noel & Levitz Student Satisfaction Inventory, 1-7 Scale

Note: ! e di" erences above between Southeastern and the 4 Year Public Average are all positive and statistically signi# cant at the 0.001 level.

Instructional Instructional Regist ration Regist ration Safety & 
Security

Safety & 
Security

Student 
Centeredness

Student 
Centeredness

Academic 
Advi sing

Academic 
Advi sing

Campus 
Climate

Campus 
Climate

Campus 
Serv ices

Campus 
Serv ices

Recruitment 
and 

Financial Aid

Recruitment 
and 

Financial Aid

Campus LifeCampus Life
4.5

5

5.5

6

6.5

5.54 5.49 5.46

5.23

5.49

5.03

5.58

5.4

5.73

5.49

5.7

5.55

5.89

5.68

5.42
5.27 5.35

4.93

Southeastern

4 Year Public


